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W E R B E K E G E L N   H E R R E N

0 Name W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 Gesamt

1 Hey Daniel 9 8 8 9 9 43
2 Albrecht Gerhard 8 9 8 9 8 42
3 Hey Karl 9 9 9 7 6 40
4 Leibner Klaus 7 7 7 8 9 38
5 Schmid Georg 9 6 7 9 7 38
6 Sach Leo 8 9 9 5 7 38
7 Lange Matthias 6 9 8 9 6 38
8 Nutzinger Basilius 9 9 8 7 5 38
9 Böhm Franz 8 9 5 6 9 37

10 Sailer Korbinian 7 8 5 9 8 37
11 Schouten Pascal 6 9 7 7 8 37
12 Lange Fabian 8 6 8 9 6 37
13 Grimm Martin 9 7 8 7 6 37
14 Albrecht Michael 7 9 7 9 5 37
15 Nutzinger Florian 8 7 4 8 9 36
16 Gärtner Harald 7 8 8 4 9 36
17 Haser Alfred 9 7 5 7 8 36
18 Tragl Marco 9 8 6 5 8 36
19 Adelwart Lorenz 7 6 7 9 7 36
20 Neuner Felix 8 7 5 9 7 36
21 Leis Matthias 8 6 8 7 7 36
22 Fels Klaus 9 5 9 6 7 36
23 Hatzl Hans 9 9 9 2 7 36
24 Strobl Lukas 7 8 6 9 6 36
25 Reichl Wolfgang 9 8 6 7 6 36
26 Beer Andi 4 9 5 8 9 35
27 Eder Anton 9 8 7 5 6 35
28 Ottinger Stefan 9 8 8 5 5 35
29 Wanzl Björn 8 9 6 2 9 34
30 Krimphove Tobias 8 9 6 4 7 34
31 Greiner Peter 7 8 9 4 6 34
32 Bichlmeyer Klaus 8 4 8 4 9 33
33 Strobl Hans 6 7 7 5 8 33
34 Grebhardt Christian 5 8 6 5 8 32
35 Schütz Helmut 7 9 4 5 7 32
36 Gottmann Florian 9 8 5 3 7 32
37 Soyer Stefan 6 8 8 6 4 32
38 Fischer Herbert 8 9 2 6 6 31
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W E R B E K E G E L N   H E R R E N

0 Name W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 Gesamt

31.12.2023 11:15

39 Nutzinger Josef 9 6 5 5 6 31
40 Kamhuber Anton 7 6 7 7 4 31
41 Kößler Bernhard 6 8 8 6 3 31
42 Sievers Martin 9 5 4 7 5 30
43 Greiner Ralf 7 6 4 5 7 29
44 Dopfer Stefan 5 8 6 5 5 29
45 Appenmaier Uli 8 7 5 1 7 28
46 Kölbl Benedikt 9 1 6 6 6 28
47 Dopfer Andreas 8 3 5 6 6 28
48 Ottinger Christian 9 5 2 6 6 28
49 Listle Manfred 5 6 5 7 5 28
50 Weber Detlef 6 4 5 5 7 27
51 Weber Wolfgang 7 3 7 3 7 27
52 Petz Nikolai 6 7 3 5 6 27
53 Fassmann Maik 8 7 3 3 5 26
54 Greza Wolfgang 7 6 2 8 3 26
55 Schelle Michael 4 7 1 6 7 25
56 Greiner Fredi 8 3 2 5 6 24
57 Buchner Thomas 3 6 5 4 6 24
58 Kölbl Markus 8 3 4 8 1 24
59 Zahlmann Tim 5 4 8 2 4 23
60 Zahlmann Bob 4 6 5 7 0 22
61 Fuchs Ekkehard 6 1 3 5 6 21
62 Bernard Markus 5 3 6 2 3 19



W E R B E K E G E L N   D A M E N

0 Name W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 Gesamt

1 Blümchen Birgit 7 6 9 7 9 38
2 Schmidt Geli 8 8 7 8 7 38
3 Leibner Rosi 9 6 6 5 9 35
4 Joos Elvira 6 5 9 7 8 35
5 Petz Edith 8 5 9 6 7 35
6 Hey Gabi 7 9 4 9 6 35
7 Reindl Lissy 9 5 6 7 7 34
8 Tuchs Erika 8 8 6 7 5 34
9 Sach Moni 5 7 8 7 6 33

10 Sprösser Hannelore 8 8 6 5 6 33
11 Baur Michaela 7 4 8 5 8 32
12 Modl Rosina 6 4 7 8 7 32
13 Strasser Silvia 6 8 7 6 5 32
14 Gebhard Anneliese 5 8 6 6 6 31
15 Sailer Daniela 8 7 8 4 4 31
16 Knipschild Therese 4 7 8 9 3 31
17 Albrecht-Beer Christine 4 5 6 8 7 30
18 Hatzl Priska 7 5 5 6 7 30
19 Modl Gerlinde 6 6 8 6 3 29
20 Kölbl Uta 5 6 5 4 8 28
21 Zehetmaier Heike 3 6 6 7 6 28
22 Pössinger Hanni 7 5 6 5 4 27
23 Lagutin Daniela 8 3 3 7 5 26
24 Fischer Claudia 9 7 3 4 3 26
25 Nutzinger Marianne 6 5 4 6 3 24
26 Dopfer Daniela 9 4 7 3 1 24
27 Sailer Tanja 4 5 4 3 6 22
28 Modl Rita 6 5 8 0 3 22
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W E R B E K E G E L N   J U G E N D

0 Name W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 Gesamt

1 Schütz Philipp 9 8 9 9 8 43
2 Hey Tamara 6 8 9 4 8 35
3 Waitz Amy 6 6 7 9 5 33
4 Blümchen Luise 8 4 9 5 5 31
5 Fels Korbinian 9 7 3 5 6 30
6 Grimm Maxi 7 7 3 8 5 30
7 Fels Magdalena 9 8 3 6 2 28
8 Modl Julian 7 5 5 2 6 25
9 Sailer Benedikt 6 3 5 3 6 23

10 Hasch Lina 6 3 4 6 3 22
11 Freiburger Leonardo 6 0 6 7 2 21
12 Zahlmann Bela 4 4 4 0 7 19
13 Lange Ludwig 0 2 0 3 5 10
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1 Fels Klaus 144 43 1 119 35 2 131 44 1 120 35 3 144 43 1

2 Leis Matthias 141 62 2 122 36 2 141 62 2 140 53 0

3 Kölbl Robert 129 45 3 129 45 3

4 Dopfer Stefan 124 44 2 124 44 2

5 Nutzinger Basilius 119 27 4 119 27 4

6 Krimphove Tobias 118 42 0 118 42 0 111 42 1

7 Wanzl Björn 118 33 3 118 33 3 108 34 1

8 Beer Andi 116 36 1 116 36 1 95 26 4

9 Albrecht Michael 114 33 8 104 17 7 100 17 7 114 33 8 89 16 6

10 Sailer Korbinian 112 24 3 108 30 4 112 24 3 93 14 8 101 30 5

11 Grebhardt Christian 111 25 5 111 25 5

12 Kölbl Markus 105 26 8 105 26 8
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1 Sailer Daniela 121 27 1 121 27 1

2 Zehetmaier Heike 117 30 4 117 30 4

3 Tuchs Erika 113 27 4 91 17 10 113 27 4

4 Modl Rosina 109 34 4 109 34 4

5 Petz Edith 88 25 3 88 25 3

6 Modl Gerlinde 83 27 6 83 27 6
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1 Blümchen Luise 125 0 2 103 0 0 120 0 0 125 0 2

2 Hasch Lina 105 0 2 73 0 4 74 0 6 105 0 2 88 0 3

3 Freiburger Leonardo 104 0 4 104 0 4 96 0 5

4 Fels Korbinian 97 0 1 97 0 1 79 0 5 65 0 7
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1 Lange Fabian 157 54 0 140 51 0 136 43 1 157 54 0

2 Schouten Pascal 149 53 1 148 44 1 149 53 1

3 Schütz Helmut 146 59 1 129 44 2 146 59 1 128 35 0

4 Grimm Martin 143 51 2 128 42 1 107 25 6 143 51 2 121 35 2

5 Böhm Franz 142 53 1 142 53 1 124 38 3 108 25 2 0 0 0

6 Reichl Wolfgang 142 43 1 142 41 1 129 44 2 136 44 2 142 43 1

7 Albrecht Gerhard 141 54 1 141 54 1 119 42 1 134 44 2 118 21 2

8 Lange Matthias 140 43 2 119 33 0 139 50 1 135 45 1 140 43 2

9 Bichlmeyr Klaus 140 36 1 139 41 1 140 36 1 138 44 2 129 40 0

10 Leibner Klaus 137 43 2 137 43 2 116 36 2 119 24 3 126 52 1

11 Hey Karl 130 41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 36 4 130 41 3

12 Hatzl Hans 128 35 4 121 35 1 113 26 5 128 35 4 124 32 3

13 Hey Daniel 126 39 1 126 39 1

14 Neuner Felix 124 34 3 119 43 2 124 34 3
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1 Blümchen Birgit 142 54 0 142 54 0 113 26 2 137 50 1

2 Leibner Rosi 133 36 3 133 36 3 129 42 2

3 Hatzl Priska 131 33 3 131 33 3 120 33 1

4 Gebhard Anneliese 128 45 3 127 43 2 118 27 3 125 42 3 128 45 3

5 Schmidt Geli 125 36 1 125 36 1 110 34 4 107 25 4 112 35 3

6 Sprösser Hannelore 120 34 7 101 17 8 111 27 6 120 34 7

7 Strasser Silvia 117 38 1 99 27 4 117 38 1 106 30 2 116 32 2

8 Reindl Lissy 114 35 5 114 35 5 113 34 1

39. O R T S M E I S T E R S C H A F T     K E G E L N     2 0 2 3

31.12.23 11:15



E I N Z E L W E R T U N G    J U G E N D   S P O R T

R Name G
e

s
a

m
t 

B
e

s
te

s

A
b

rä
u

m
e

n
 B

e
s

te
s

F
e

h
le

r 
B

e
s

te
s

G
e

s
a

m
t 

I

A
b

rä
u

m
e

n
 I

F
e

h
le

r 
I

G
e

s
a

m
t 

II

A
b

rä
u

m
e

n
 II

F
e

h
le

r 
II

G
e

s
a

m
t 

III

A
b

rä
u

m
e

n
 II

I

F
e

h
le

r 
III

G
e

s
a

m
t 

IV

A
b

rä
u

m
e

n
 IV

F
e

h
le

r 
IV

1 Hey Tamara 138 45 0 125 40 0 131 42 3 138 45 0 128 40 0

2 Waitz Amy 133 45 0 133 45 0 132 42 1 128 41 3 128 44 1

3 Schütz Philipp 129 45 1 115 27 4 113 27 4 114 17 8 129 45 1

4 Grimm Maxi 118 27 6 83 18 9 108 25 7 105 25 6 118 27 6
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T A N D E M W E R T U N G  M I X E D

R Name G1 Fe1 G2 Fe2 G3 Fe3 G4 Fe4 BgesBfe BgesBfe

1 Held Philipp / Strobl Lukas 88 8 88 8

2 Baur Michaela / Böhm Franz 63 7 33 12 81 5 72 7 81 5

3 Hey Gabi / Hey Karl 80 2 80 2

4 Fels Gabriele / Fels Klaus 79 3 78 8 61 8 45 7 79 3

5 Hasch Lina / Waitz Amy 58 6 61 7 76 7 76 7

6 Sailer Daniela / Zehetmaier Heike 72 6 52 8 50 10 43 9 72 6

7 Nutzinger Marianne / Nutzinger Josef 72 10 50 8 60 10 62 8 72 10

8 Blümchen Luise / Blümchen Birgit 41 13 62 10 71 4 71 4

9 Grimm Martin / Ottinger Stefan 71 6 71 6

10 Gleixner Verena / Böhm Franz 34 14 61 5 71 7 66 8 71 7

11 Größl Florian / Petz Nikolai 68 9 35 14 68 9

12 Baur Michaela / Pössinger Hanni 66 7 66 7

13 Dopfer Andreas / Dopfer Stefan 63 7 43 5 63 7

14 Sailer Tanja / Sailer Korbinian 62 6 61 10 61 9 53 11 62 6

15 Blümchen Luise / Bölstler Ulf 45 13 52 11 34 15 52 11

16 Fischer Franziska / Hennighaußen Michael 51 10 51 10

17 Von Einem Carolina / Böhm Franz 44 11 44 11

18 Albrecht-Beer Christine / Beer Andi 35 14 35 14
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M A N N S C H A F T S W E R T U N G 31.12.2023 11:15

R Mannschaft Name Erg Name Erg Name Erg Name Erg Name Erg Ges

1 EC Huglfing I Nutzinger Marianne 134 Nutzinger Josef 139 Nutzinger Florian 135 Leis Matthias 144 Hey Daniel 157 575

2 Fussball 1 Tragl Marco 141 Wanzl Björn 155 Fuchs Ekkehard 112 Gärtner Harald 130 Sailer Korbinian 144 570

3 Spielmannszug 1 Eder Anton 129 Nutzinger Basilius 147 Böhm Franz 149 Fischer Florian 110 Baur Michaela 125 550

4 SG Hungerbach 2 Dopfer Stefan 145 Dopfer Andreas 131 Petz Nikolai 117 Größl Florian 143 Lory Niklas 78 536

5 Schützen 1 Grimm Martin 149 Ottinger Stefan 131 Ottinger Christian 122 Haser Alfred 125 Fischer Herbert 130 535

6 Fussball AH 1 Albrecht Michael 114 Albrecht Robert 121 Beer Andi 146 Listle Michael 136 Kößler Bernhard 132 535

7 Feuerwehr 1 Fellmann Dominikus 100 Furtmayr Hans 128 Schütz Helmut 157 Saal Jakob 110 Gottmann Florian 132 527

8 SG Hungerbach Soyer Stefan 114 Tafertshofer Max 74 Held Philipp 137 Strobl Lukas 135 Sievers Martin 139 525

9 De Oan und de andern Zehetmaier Heike 105 Joos Elvira 131 Schmid Georg 125 Grebhardt Christian 136 Sailer Daniela 132 524

10 Fussball AH 3 Laus Anton 138 Adelwart Lorenz 118 Fassmann Maik 116 Tafertshofer Georg 128 Strobl Hans 139 523

11 EC Huglfing III Nutzinger Sandrina 94 Lange Alexandra 0 Hey Tamara 156 Hey Gabi 148 Hey Andrea 109 507

12 EC Huglfing V Hey Karl 158 Miller Brigitte 115 Appenmaier Uli 113 Lagutin Sascha 75 Weber Wolfgang 116 502

13 Spielmannszug 4 Greiner Steven 102 Greiner Fredi 113 Greiner Martin 137 Greiner Michaela 116 Greiner Peter 133 499

14 EC Huglfing II Lange Matthias 137 Kölbl Robert 114 Kölbl Benedikt 114 Kölbl Markus 125 Kölbl Uta 107 490

15 Feuerwehr 3 Schelle Michael 150 Beetz Lorenz 100 Panholzer Bernhard 99 Greza Björn 128 Militowski Damian 82 477

16 Fussball AH 4 Frombeck Sandro 131 Nutzinger Sebastian 114 Zahlmann Bob 86 Zahlmann Tim 89 Krimphove Tobias 135 469

17 Fussball AH 2 Tuchs Erika 127 Greiner Ralf 136 Schimpl Kurt 0 Salcher Walter 109 Frombeck Manfred 94 466

18 Feuerwehr 2 Fellmann Florian 110 Buchner Thomas 135 Buchner Christof 81 Capuano Salvatore 90 Panholzer Josef sen. 130 465

19 EC Huglfing IV Schouten Pascal 143 Knipschild Therese 116 Lagutin Daniela 88 Dopfer Daniela 64 Weber Detlef 114 461

20 Birken 9 Männer Waldmann Michael 113 Burghart Andreas 106 Fels Klaus 140 Fischer Robin 102 0 461

21 Gemeinderat Huber Markus 126 Listle Richard 135 Greza Wolfgang 99 Tafertshofer Matthias 93 Bernard Markus 72 453

22 Fussball AH Damen Albrecht Karin 117 Albrecht-Beer Christine 99 Albrecht Birgit 108 Huber Verena 106 Sailer Tanja 116 447

23 Birken 9 Frauen Waldmann Gitti 80 Günl Christina 115 Listle Kathi 85 Fels Gabriele 129 Modl Gerlinde 112 441

39. ORTSMEISTERSCHAFT KEGELN  2 0 2 3

Spieler 5Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Spieler 3 Spieler 4



R Mannschaft Name Erg Name Erg Name Erg Name Erg Name Erg Ges

Spieler 5Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Spieler 3 Spieler 4

24 Schützen Grimm Maxi 118 Fischer Claudia 102 Haser Angelika 83 Ottinger Claudia 100 Modl Rosina 118 438

25 Leitenschieber Goos Daniel 110 Gretschmann Andy 121 Gretschmann Gabi 110 Müller Hubert 92 Von Einem Carolina 81 433

26 Spielmannszug 3 Kamhuber Anton 121 Gleixner Verena 104 Fiebig Michaela 88 Pössinger Hanni 114 Hager Daniel 92 431

27 Linedancer Köpf Michael 97 Postruzzin Martina 68 Schmidt Heike 66 Stein-Köpf Christine 64 Leibner Rosi 145 376

28 Birken 9 Burschen Waldmann Hannes 85 Fels Korbinian 103 Burghart Luis 82 Modl Julian 99 Fels Johanna 41 369

29 Birken 9 Mädels Waldmann Evi 65 Listle Ronja 112 Fels Magdalena 83 Burghart Lea 65 Listle Annika 106 366

30 Spielmannszug 5 Greiner Sybille 120 Wagner Matthias 80 Wagner Antonia 38 Wagner Martina 126 Schnitzler Julia 0 364

31 Plattler Sepp Michael 90 Weiß Sandra 89 Hutter Antonia 93 Lancaric Kristian 87 Haller Michael 81 359

32 Spielmannszug 2 Fischer Franziska 84 Hennighaußen Michael 106 Baur Katharina 126 Gilg Sabine 0 Neumayr Dominik 0 316


